24 Horas Da Batalha 2011
152 Edicao Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos Cronometrados 03-06-2011 18:19. ......

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(90) GD BPI

1 49.115 +0.931 10:35:13.786
2 48.927 +0.743 10:36:02.713
3 48.611 +0.427 10:36:51.324
4 48.302 +0.118 10:37:39.626
5 48.366 +0.182 10:38:27.992
6 48.504 +0.320 10:39:16.496
7 48.521 +0.337 10:40:05.017
8 48.663 +0.479 10:40:53.680
9 48.258 +0.074 10:41:41.938
10 48.627 +0.443 10:42:30.565
11 48.417 +0.233 10:43:18.982
12 48.595 +0.411 10:44:07.577
13 1:50.344  +1:02.160 10:45:57.921
14 1:02.861 +14.677 10:47:00.782
15 48.495 +0.311 10:47:49.277
16 48.621 +0.437 10:48:37.898
17 51.666 +3.482 10:49:29.564
18 55.321 +7.137 10:50:24.885
19 48.346 +0.162 10:51:13.231
20 48.400 +0.216 10:52:01.631
21 48.184 - 10:52:49.815
22 48.265 +0.081 10:53:38.080
23 48.935 +0.751 10:54:27.015
24 48.313 +0.129 10:55:15.328
25 48.602 +0.418 10:56:03.930
26 1:48.293  +1:00.109 10:57:52.223
27 57.088 +8.904 10:58:49.311
28 49.107 +0.923 10:59:38.418
29 48.732 +0.548 11:00:27.150
30 49.060 +0.876 11:01:16.210
31 49.098 +0.914 11:02:05.308
32 48.722 +0.538 11:02:54.030
33 48.745 +0.561 11:03:42.775
34 48.781 +0.597 11:04:31.556
35 48.524 +0.340 11:05:20.080
36 48.557 +0.373 11:06:08.637
37 48.662 +0.478 11:06:57.299
38 1:48.730  +1:00.546 11:08:46.029
39 58.268 +10.084 11:09:44.297
40 50.209 +2.025 11:10:34.506
41 49.257 +1.073 11:11:23.763
42 49.631 +1.447 11:12:13.394
43 49.599 +1.415 11:13:02.993
44 49.468 +1.284 11:13:52.461
45 49.774 +1.590 11:14:42.235
46 49.522 +1.338 11:15:31.757
47 49.521 +1.337 11:16:21.278
48 49.706 +1.522 11:17:10.984
49 49.447 +1.263 11:18:00.431
50 49.336 +1.152 11:18:49.767
51 49.674 +1.490 11:19:39.441
52 1:40.693 +52.509 11:21:20.134
53 9:27.606 +8:39.422 11:30:47.740
54 1:01.666 +13.482 11:31:49.406
55 49.839 +1.655 11:32:39.245
56 49.180 +0.996 11:33:28.425
57 49.081 +0.897 11:34:17.506

Printed: 05-06-2011 12:23:58 Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
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